Fujitsu Mini Split

AOUH36LPAS1 3 Ton Outdoor Unit
AOUH36LPAS1 3 Ton Outdoor Unit
AOU36RLXFZH 3 Ton Outdoor Unit

Fujitsu Unitary

FO6014RSINAB 5Ton 14 Seer Heat Pump
FO2414RSINAA 2 Ton 14 Seer Heat Pump
Ruud HVAC
RH1PZ3017STANNA 2.5 Ton Air Handler
R962V0703A17MA4SCAP 96+ 2 Stage 70bktu Multi Pos Furnace
R962V0703A17MA4SCAP 96+ 2 Stage 70bktu Multi Pos Furnace

Ruud Water Heater
PROG40-38N RU62

40G NG Water Heater

GHE80SU130 80G Commercial NG Water Heater
GHE100SU400A 100G ASME Comm Water Heater
Schwank
JT-BS18-AN 180K Burner

Weatherking
W962W1005A21M

W962W1005A21M

96% 2 Stage 100KBTU Multi Pos Furnace
96% 2 Stage 100KBTU Multi Pos Furnace

Item #

119054
119054
54322

103451
103446

130542
124498
124498

44766
76416
77524

114395

128370
128370

PUR Ticket#

5100788065
5100755869
5100617192

5100795176
5100795176

5100790373
5100763954
5100763835

5100759372
5100728452
5100702279

5100737963

5100717518
5100783414

Branch

DSM
DSM
LEM

BRN
BRN

DSM
DSM
DSM

LEM
DSM
MSC

DSM

SLK
SLK

Damage Description

Top/Side dents
Minor scratches & dents
No Box

Dents left side & top
No Box

Partially installed, wrong voltage
damage lower left corner
Side damage

Dented near bottom
Dents & Scratches
Side/top damage

Scratches & dents

no damage- fired for 2 days, changed to twinned application

no damage- fired for 2 days, changed to twinned application

ALL ITEMS ARE FOR IMMEDIATE SHIPMENT-ALL SALES ARE FINAL

Sell Price

$1,000
$1,000
$850

$2,200
$1,300

$700
$1,500
$1,400

$350.00
$4,700.00
$8,700.00

$200.00

$1,100
$1,100
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